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(141) 400m - Zeny :: Rozbeh B

#

1
2
3
4

St.é.
(135)
(107)
(195)
(29)

Meno

gim SKOVRANOVA Radka
gim MALKOVA Denisa
gim NOVAKOVA Nina
gim RUDZANOVA Tereza

HM-SR muzov a zien
Bratislava 27.02.2016 - 28.02.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 20. 5. 2024 o 8:38

Nar.

1999
1997
1996
2000

Klub / Krajina
AK Slavia TU KoSice
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK SOG Nitra
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
1:00,51
1:00,95
1:01,54
1:06,73
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